
JH Boys Sports COACH EMAIL

8th Grade Basketball Mike Wolf mwolfie1128@aol.com

7th Grade Basketball Ryan Towers rtowers@csh.k12.ny.us

7th/8th Grade Basketball Chris Phelan cphelan@csh.k12.ny.us

Boys Swimming Dan Kelly dantkelly@yahoo.com

Ice Hockey Mike Marino hysteria6627@yahoo.com

JH Girls Sports COACH EMAIL

8th Grade Volleyball Emily Wildermuth ewildermuth7@gmail.com

7th Grade Volleyball Erin Oshan eoshan@csh.k12.ny.us

7th/8th Grade Volleyball Nick Fengler nfengler@csh.k12.ny.us

JH Co‐Ed Sports COACH EMAIL

Winter Track Christian Lynch clynch@csh.k12.ny.us
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